
7 1 5 - 6 5 9 - 4 4 9 9
lucilletackcenter.com

Ticket Office Hours 
Beginning 

September 4, 2024
Wednesdays

11:00 am to 2:00 pm

Ticket Office Location  
Spencer High School  
Commons, Door #22

Theatre Location  
400 N School Street 

Door #20 
Spencer, Wisconsin

Ticket Order Form

	

Name

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Telephone (area code)	 E-mail address

Payment options: 

 �Check enclosed, payable to LTCA

 �Credit card:   

               �	

Account number	 Expiration date	

Authorized signature (required)				    3-digit security code

Order tickets online at lucilletackcenter.com

Or, complete and mail this order form with your payment to:  
LuCille Tack Center for the Arts, 400 N School St., Spencer, WI 54479 

Please indicate your ticket 
delivery preference:

 �E-mail

 �Pick up at Will Call



Non Profit Org
U.S. Postage

PAID
Wisc. Rapids, WI  

Permit No. 31

400 N School Street
Spencer, WI 54479

2024/2025  season

 PERFORMANCE SERIES Price Total # Total $ Seating Preference

Forever Simon & Garfunkel: A Tribute $35

Friday, October 4, 2024 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

1st Brigade Band $20

Sunday, November 10, 2024 at 2:00 pm Qty. $

Willie & Family Live: Michael Moore’s Tribute to Willie Nelson $40

Friday, November 15, 2024 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Boogie and the Yo-Yoz: Christmas With You $45

Saturday, December 7, 2024 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Alive Again: A Tribute to Chicago $35

Saturday, January 4, 2025 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Living River $20

Saturday, January 18, 2025 at 2:00 pm	 Qty. $

Ted Vigil: John Denver Tribute $40

Thursday, February 6, 2025 at 7:00 pm Qty. $

Good Co $35

Friday, February 21, 2025 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Switchback $30

Friday, March 14, 2025 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Lone Piñon $25

Friday, April 11, 2025 at 7:30 pm Qty. $

Alias Brass $30

Thursday, April 24, 2025 at 7:00 pm Qty. $

 SPECIAL EVENTS Price Total # Total $ Purchase By

Woven Snowflakes/Stars Thursday, November 21, 2024 at 5:00 pm $48 Qty. $ November 7

GRAND TOTAL = $

TOTAL = $


